

Amazon Fire TV Stick Terms & Conditions

Revised 3/6/2024

Mid-Hudson makes no warranties, express or implied, related to the Amazon Fire TV Stick provided by Mid-Hudson under this Agreement and buyer assumes all risk and liability resulting from the use of the Amazon Fire TV Stick.

Mid-Hudson specifically disclaims all implied warranties of merchantability; fitness for a particular purpose; and non-infringement of the Amazon Fire TV Stick. In the event that the Amazon Fire TV Stick fails, Mid-Hudson shall have no obligation to repair, replace, or refund the value of the Amazon Fire TV Stick.